Taxable Value - Ad-Valorem

County

County Operating Tax

Community College

Quality of Life

Museum

Central Dispatch

Veteran Services
Total County Tax

Muskegon Intermediate
Muskegon Special Ed.
Total Intermediate
City of Muskegon Hts Tax

Total City of Muskegon Heights Tax
School District Tax
State Education Tax
Mi/Shores -H 61-060 (42)
-Non-Homestead
M/Heights -H 61-020 (20)
-Non-Homestead
Total School Tax

Total of Ad-Valorem Tax Roll

Paid to Treasurer of City of Muskegon Heights
as stated above and

Taxable Value - New 1/2 Millage

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
990 TERRACE ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Settlement with the Treasurer on T.L.F.A. Taxes of 2006
City of Muskegon Heights- Unit #26

Adjusted S.E.V......

11,084,795
11,084,795

11,084,795
11,084,795
11,084,795

11,084,795
11,084,795

11,084,795

11,084,795

11,084,795

$95,322.59

Taxable Value  -Rehab Full Millage (2 x Taxable)

County

County Operating Tax

Community College

Quality of Life

Museum

Central Dispatch

Veteran Services
Total County Tax

Muskegon Intermediate
Muskegon Special Ed.
Total Intermediate
City of Muskegon Hts Tax
ROUNDING ADJUSTMENTS
*Property Tax Admin Fee
Total City of Muskegon Heights Tax

School District Tax
State Education Tax
Mi/Shores -H 61-060 (42)
-Non-Homestead
M/Heights -H 61-020 (20)
-Non-Homestead
Total School Tax

Total of I.LF.T. Tax Roll
Total of AD-Valorem & I.F.T. Tax Roll

Paid to Treasurer of City of Muskegon Heights
as stated above and

Adjusted S.E.V...........

(4,353,076)
(4,353,076)

(4,353,076)
(4,353,076)
(4,353,076)

(4,353,076)
(4,353,076)

(4,353,076)

(3,588,326)

(4,353,076)

($18,716.92)

AD-VALOREM
Initial S.E.V. Current S.E.V.
11,084,795 CAPTURED 8,002,385 19,087,180
11,084,795 CAPTURED 8,002,385 19,087,180
ADJ TO ACTUAL
5.6984 63,165.60 0.00 63,165.60
2.2037 24,427.56 0.00 24,427.56
0.3600 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.3221 3,570.41 0.00 3,570.41
0.3000 3,325.44 0.00 3,325.44
0.0752 833.58 0.00 833.58
8.9594 95,322.59 0.00 0.00 95,322.59
0.4597 5,095.68 0.00 5,095.68
3.2983 36,560.98 21,477.23 15,083.75
3.7580 41,656.66 0.00 21,477.23 20,179.43
16.8500 186,778.80 0.00 186,778.80
186,778.80 0.00 0.00 186,778.80
6.0000 66,508.77 30,743.79 35,764.98
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
18.0000 199,526.31 115,348.63 84,177.68
266,035.08 0.00 30,743.79 119,942.66
589,793.13 0.00 52,221.02 422,223.48

in current taxes.

$0.00 in returns of Delinquent Real Taxes

LF.T.
Initial S.E.V. Current S.E.V.
764,750 CAPTURED 1,667,350 2,432,100
(5,117,826) CAPTURED 5,117,826 0

6 CAPTURED 6,785,176 2,432,100
285  (12,402.78) (12,402.78)
110 (4,796.44) (4,796.44)
0.18 0.00 0.00
0.16 (701.06) (701.06)
0.15 (652.96) (652.96)
0.04 (163.68) (163.68)
448 (18,716.92) 0.00 0.00 (18,716.92)
023 (1,000.55) (1,000.55)
165  (7,178.88) (7.178.88)
188 (8,179.43) 0.00 0.00 (8,179.43)
843  (36,674.67) (36,674.67)
2.20
0.00
(36,674.67) 0.00 0.00 (36,672.47)
300  (10,764.98) (10,764.98)
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
9.00  (39.177.68) (39.177.68)
(49,942.66) 0.00 0.00 (49,942.66)
(113,513.68) 0.00 0.00 (113,511.48)
476,279.45 0.00 52,221.02 308,712.00

in current taxes.

COUNTY TREASURER

Tony V. Moulatsiotis

$0.00 in returns of Delinquent Real Taxes

Robert Jackson, Muskegon Heights Treasurer

*  Property Tax Administration Fee On Delinquent Taxes Distributed to Unit Collecting Taxes.
** Captured Delinquent Real Paid By Revolving Distribution.
*** Captured Delinquent Personal When Paid Distributed To T.I.F.A.--Base Distributed to Taxing Units.



