

**Muskegon County Treasurer's Office**  
990 TERRACE ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

**Settlement with the Treasurer on T.I.F.A. Taxes of 2006**  
**City of Muskegon Heights- Unit #26**

		<b>AD-VALOREM</b>		<u>Initial S.E.V.</u>	<u>Current S.E.V.</u>
Taxable Value	- Ad-Valorem		11,084,795 CAPTURED	8,002,385	19,087,180
	<b>Adjusted S.E.V.....</b>		<u>11,084,795</u> CAPTURED	<u>8,002,385</u>	<u>19,087,180</u>
				<b>ADJ TO ACTUAL</b>	
County					
County Operating Tax	11,084,795	5.6984	63,165.60	0.00	63,165.60
Community College	11,084,795	2.2037	24,427.56	0.00	24,427.56
Quality of Life		0.3600	0.00	0.00	0.00
Museum	11,084,795	0.3221	3,570.41	0.00	3,570.41
Central Dispatch	11,084,795	0.3000	3,325.44	0.00	3,325.44
Veteran Services	11,084,795	0.0752	833.58	0.00	833.58
Total County Tax		8.9594	95,322.59	0.00	95,322.59
Muskegon Intermediate	11,084,795	0.4597	5,095.68	0.00	5,095.68
Muskegon Special Ed.	11,084,795	3.2983	36,560.98	21,477.23	15,083.75
Total Intermediate		3.7580	41,656.66	0.00	21,477.23
City of Muskegon Hts Tax	11,084,795	16.8500	186,778.80	0.00	186,778.80
Total City of Muskegon Heights Tax			186,778.80	0.00	186,778.80
School District Tax					
State Education Tax	11,084,795	6.0000	66,508.77	30,743.79	35,764.98
M/Shores -H 61-060 (42)			0.00		0.00
-Non-Homestead			0.00		0.00
M/Heights -H 61-020 (20)			0.00		0.00
-Non-Homestead	11,084,795	18.0000	199,526.31	115,348.63	84,177.68
Total School Tax			266,035.08	0.00	30,743.79
					119,942.66
<b>Total of Ad-Valorem Tax Roll</b>			<u>589,793.13</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>422,223.48</u>

Paid to Treasurer of City of Muskegon Heights \$0.00 in returns of Delinquent Real Taxes  
as stated above and \$95,322.59 in current taxes.

		<b>I.F.T.</b>		<u>Initial S.E.V.</u>	<u>Current S.E.V.</u>
Taxable Value	- New 1/2 Millage		764,750 CAPTURED	1,667,350	2,432,100
Taxable Value	-Rehab Full Millage (2 x Taxable)		(5,117,826) CAPTURED	5,117,826	0
	<b>Adjusted S.E.V.....</b>		<u>-4,353,076</u> CAPTURED	<u>6,785,176</u>	<u>2,432,100</u>
County					
County Operating Tax	(4,353,076)	2.85	(12,402.78)		(12,402.78)
Community College	(4,353,076)	1.10	(4,796.44)		(4,796.44)
Quality of Life		0.18	0.00		0.00
Museum	(4,353,076)	0.16	(701.06)		(701.06)
Central Dispatch	(4,353,076)	0.15	(652.96)		(652.96)
Veteran Services	(4,353,076)	0.04	(163.68)		(163.68)
Total County Tax		4.48	(18,716.92)	0.00	0.00
Muskegon Intermediate	(4,353,076)	0.23	(1,000.55)		(1,000.55)
Muskegon Special Ed.	(4,353,076)	1.65	(7,178.88)		(7,178.88)
Total Intermediate		1.88	(8,179.43)	0.00	0.00
City of Muskegon Hts Tax	(4,353,076)	8.43	(36,674.67)		(36,674.67)
ROUNDING ADJUSTMENTS					2.20
*Property Tax Admin Fee					0.00
Total City of Muskegon Heights Tax			(36,674.67)	0.00	0.00
School District Tax					
State Education Tax	(3,588,326)	3.00	(10,764.98)		(10,764.98)
M/Shores -H 61-060 (42)			0.00		0.00
-Non-Homestead			0.00		0.00
M/Heights -H 61-020 (20)			0.00		0.00
-Non-Homestead	(4,353,076)	9.00	(39,177.68)		(39,177.68)
Total School Tax			(49,942.66)	0.00	0.00
					(49,942.66)
<b>Total of I.F.T. Tax Roll</b>			<u>(113,513.68)</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(113,511.48)</u>
<b>Total of AD-Valorem &amp; I.F.T. Tax Roll</b>			<u>476,279.45</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>308,712.00</u>

Paid to Treasurer of City of Muskegon Heights \$0.00 in returns of Delinquent Real Taxes  
as stated above and (\$18,716.92) in current taxes.

COUNTY TREASURER

Tony V. Moulatsiotis

Robert Jackson, Muskegon Heights Treasurer

\* Property Tax Administration Fee On Delinquent Taxes Distributed to Unit Collecting Taxes.

\*\* Captured Delinquent Real Paid By Revolving Distribution.

\*\*\* Captured Delinquent Personal When Paid Distributed To T.I.F.A.--Base Distributed to Taxing Units.